Stamp
1 of 2
Signature
Proforma Invoice
To: Advanced smart systems LLC
Attention: Mario Karam
Email: karam@asslb.com
Tel: 03105453
From: ATC MIDDLE EAST FZCO
Sales: Echo Chan
Email: echo.c@atclighting.co
Tel: 008615018796671
PI Number: PI-040209240212
Date: 05/09/2024
Dear Sir,
Kindly confirm below information.
Operation Dep Information
Advanced smart systems LLC
Mario Karam
gazir , main road
Robert Slaiby building
Beirut - Lebanon
Tel : 03 105453
Email : karam@asslb.com
Consignee Information
Advanced smart systems LLC
Mario Karam
gazir , main road
Beirut
Beirut - Lebanon
Tel : 03 105453
Email : karam@asslb.com
Commercial Registration. Number. : 0000
VAT Number. : 3334778-601
Terms and Conditions
Prices EXW | Ex Works
Payment 20% In Advance ,80% Before Delivery
Validity 15 Days
Delivery 90 Days
Follow up your order
69042817
Proforma Invoice Summary
Total Amount
Total Volume
$ 10,841
13.44 m³
Prepared by
()
Echo Chan
Approved By
()
Stamp
69042817
2 of 2
Signature
Powered By LUMYTIC
# Item
Number Image Description QTY Unit
Price QTY/CTN CTN Size (cm) CTN
Volume CTN Total
Volume Amount
1 DE30440-A
E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Surface
2837SMD 48 pcs 50watt 3000K - CRI
80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 To 240V
IP 20 - Square W600 x L600 x H30mm
White / PVC (Front frame) - White / Iron
(Back cover) - 3000g - 2 Year
Warranty
Non CB
100 $ 5.78 10 L64 x W34 x H65 0.14 m³ 10 1.41 m³ $ 578.00
2 DE60439-A
E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Surface
2837SMD 48 pcs 50watt 6500K - CRI
80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 To 240V
IP 20 - Square W600 x L600 x H30mm
White / PVC (Front frame) - White / Iron
(Back cover) - 3000g - 2 Year
Warranty
Non CB
350 $ 5.78 10 L64 x W34 x H65 0.14 m³ 35 4.95 m³ $ 2,023.00
3
LA60067
(RFE-0091)
E-Series - Lana - Recessed Panel
Downlight Recessed 18watt 6000K -
CRI 70 1458Lumen - 0.5PF 175 To
265V IP 20 - Round D220 x H14.5mm
Cut Out 205mm White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 260g - 2 Year Warranty
Non CB
1,000 $ 1.41 20 L47 x W29 x H27 0.04 m³ 50 1.84 m³ $ 1,410.00
4 RI30691-B
E-Series - Rami - Street Light Mounted
on pole 150watt 3000K - CRI 70
21000Lumen - 0.95PF 90 To 240V IP
66 - Rectangular W263 x L652 x
H121mm Black / Aluminum (Housing) -
Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - 5
Year Warranty
Non CB
80 $ 40.53 1 L70 x W30 x H17 0.04 m³ 80 2.86 m³ $ 3,242.40
5 TA30121-E
E-Series - Taj - Strip light Surface
2835SMD 180Pcs/1M 3Lines
20cm/cut 10watt/m 3000K - CRI 70
900Lumen/m - 1PF 220 To 240V IP 65
- Linear W14 x L50000 x H6mm White
/ FPCB (Body) - 3 Year Warranty
Certified CB
60 $ 33.86 1 L32 x W32 x H15 0.02 m³ 60 0.92 m³ $ 2,031.60
6
LA60081
(RFE-0244)
E-Series - Lana - Surface Panel
Downlight Surface 24watt 6000K - CRI
70 1800Lumen - 0.5PF 175 To 265V
IP 20 - Square W278 x L278 x H28mm
White / Aluminum (Housing) - 2 Year
Warranty
Non CB
400 $ 3.89 20 L62.5 x W37 x H31.5 0.07 m³ 20 1.46 m³ $ 1,556.00
Total
1,990 255
13.44
m³
Only Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Forty One USD $
10,841.00